
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Auburn 300  287  288       875  +11 
5  2  2   Stetson 304  286  292       882  +18 

T1  5  3   Davidson College 300  301  286       887  +23 
T9  3  4   VCU  308  289  293       890  +26 
3  4  5   Campbell 302  298  291       891  +27 

16  6  6   UNCW 314  290  291       895  +31 
11  8  T7   Penn State 309  299  292       900  +36 
T9  T9  T7   Virginia Tech 308  301  291       900  +36 
14  12  T9   James Madison 312  299  293       904  +40 
8  T9  T9   Jacksonville 306  303  295       904  +40 

T6  7  11   Florida Atlantic 305  301  302       908  +44 
4  T9  12   ULM 303  306  300       909  +45 

T6  13  13   Minnesota 305  309  299       913  +49 
15  15  14   Wright State 313  306  295       914  +50 

T12  14  15   Maryland 311  306  298       915  +51 
T12  16  16   Arkansas State 311  309  301       921  +57 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Erik Johansson  Campbell  71   71  66       208  -8   
T1 2   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  72   70  68       210  -6   
T1 3   Dominic Clemons  Stetson  75   67  70       212  -4   
T4 4   Jimmy Zheng *  Duke  75   69  70       214  -2   
T4 5   Max Sturdza  Florida Atlantic  75   69  71       215  -1   
T16 T6   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  73   76  68       217  +1   
T13 T6   Walker Isley  UNCW  76   72  69       217  +1   
T10 T6   Carson Bacha  Auburn  76   71  70       217  +1   
T13 9   Josiah Gilbert *  Auburn  73   75  70       218  +2   
T16 T10   Grayson Wood  VCU  75   74  70       219  +3   
T13 T10   Reed Lotter *  Auburn  77   71  71       219  +3   
T6 T10   Ian Siebers *  Duke  74   71  74       219  +3   
T16 T10   Jimmy Meyers  Penn State  76   73  70       219  +3   
T6 T10   Joshua Stewart  Davidson College  73   72  74       219  +3   
T16 T15   Alex Vogelsong *  Auburn  75   74  71       220  +4   
T6 T15   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  73   72  75       220  +4   
T26 17   Ryan O'Neil *  UNCW  76   75  70       221  +5   
T31 T18   Matt Gauntlett  Stetson  77   75  70       222  +6   
T37 T18   Kelly Chinn *  Duke  80   73  69       222  +6   
T16 T20   Javier Calles Roman  Stetson  76   73  74       223  +7   
T31 T20   Yang Kuang  Maryland  73   79  71       223  +7   
T26 T20   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  74   77  72       223  +7   
T37 T20   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  79   74  70       223  +7   
T16 T20   Kobe Valociek  Virginia Tech  73   76  74       223  +7   
T37 T20   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  77   76  70       223  +7   
T31 T26   Benjamin Newfield  Davidson College  78   74  72       224  +8   
T31 T26   Mikkel Mathiesen  Wright State  76   76  72       224  +8   
T23 T26   Veikka Viskari  VCU  78   72  74       224  +8   
T16 T26   Ugo Malcor  VCU  77   72  75       224  +8   
T31 T30   Cayden Pope *  Auburn  77   75  73       225  +9   
T31 T30   Shane Ochs  Wright State  77   75  73       225  +9   
T10 T30   John Houchin  Stetson  76   71  78       225  +9   
T45 T30   Jack Maxey  Arkansas State  76   78  71       225  +9   
T26 T34   Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State  78   73  75       226  +10   
T26 T34   Gray Mitchum  UNCW  75   76  75       226  +10   
T37 T34   Clemente Silva *  VCU  74   79  73       226  +10   
T45 T34   Ashton Harper  Virginia Tech  78   76  72       226  +10   
T45 T34   Ben Cooper  Maryland  77   77  72       226  +10   
T45 T39   Zach Smith  Penn State  81   73  73       227  +11   
T45 T39   Luis de Minon  UNCW  83   71  73       227  +11   
T45 T39   Juan Delgado  Florida Atlantic  78   76  73       227  +11   
T23 T39   Owen Kose  James Madison  76   74  77       227  +11   
T56 T39   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  79   76  72       227  +11   
T56 T39   Vaclav Tichy  James Madison  81   74  72       227  +11   
T37 T45   Patrick Sheehan  Penn State  77   76  75       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T45   Ben Warian  Minnesota  74   79  75       228  +12   
T45 T47   Ylan Guerin Pozzalo  ULM  79   75  75       229  +13   
T10 T47   Jackson Klauk  Jacksonville  72   75  82       229  +13   
T72 T47   Daniel Montalvo  Jacksonville  81   77  71       229  +13   
T26 T47   Joachim LarsenTegner  Campbell  76   75  78       229  +13   
T62 T51   Sander Akeren  UNCW  85   71  74       230  +14   
T62 T51   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  84   72  74       230  +14   
T62 T51   Nick Schlickenrieder  James Madison  81   75  74       230  +14   
T62 T51   Jake Griffin  Penn State  79   77  74       230  +14   
T23 T51   Mattias Varjun  VCU  79   71  80       230  +14   
T37 T51   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  79   74  77       230  +14   
T56 T51   J.M. Butler  Auburn  80   75  75       230  +14   
T45 T58   Jack Wehle  Florida Atlantic  75   79  77       231  +15   
T45 T58   Hayes Hamilton  ULM  74   80  77       231  +15   
T56 T58   Louis Anceaux  ULM  79   76  76       231  +15   
T82 T58   Bennett Swavely  Minnesota  82   79  70       231  +15   
T62 T58   Jacob Pedersen  Minnesota  78   78  75       231  +15   
T70 T58   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  78   79  74       231  +15   
T62 T64   Jack Neill  Jacksonville  75   81  76       232  +16   
T56 T64   Will Davis  Davidson College  76   79  77       232  +16   
T45 T64   Theis Poulsen  ULM  76   78  78       232  +16   
T37 T64   John Peters *  Duke  77   76  79       232  +16   
T56 T68   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  77   78  78       233  +17   
T62 T68   Billy Pabst Jr.  Penn State  77   79  77       233  +17   
T72 T68   Charlie Hanson  Virginia Tech  83   75  75       233  +17   
T80 T71   Jayce Hargrove  VCU  78   82  74       234  +18   
T78 T71   Hugo Ronnberg  Arkansas State  81   78  75       234  +18   
T72 T71   Kye Fisher  Wright State  79   79  76       234  +18   
T72 T74   Manato Nakatani  Maryland  84   74  77       235  +19   
T72 T74   Garnet Manley  Campbell  78   80  77       235  +19   
T45 T74   Jake Hibbert  Florida Atlantic  77   77  81       235  +19   
T82 T77   Siggi Blumenstein  James Madison  76   85  75       236  +20   
T70 T77   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  80   77  79       236  +20   
T87 T79   Andrew Flynn  Wright State  87   76  74       237  +21   
T78 T79   Tim Holmberg  Campbell  83   76  78       237  +21   
T80 T79   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  80   80  77       237  +21   
T85 82   Adam Horn  Wright State  81   81  76       238  +22   
T72 T83   Devyn Pappas  Arkansas State  76   82  81       239  +23   
T92 T83   Price Miller  Davidson College  78   89  72       239  +23   
91 T83   Hal Dove *  Auburn  86   80  73       239  +23   

T62 T86   Daniel Uranga *  Duke  80   76  84       240  +24   
T82 T86   Cormac Sharpe  Minnesota  80   81  79       240  +24   
T87 88   Rahul Rajendran  Virginia Tech  78   85  79       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

94 89   Balthazar Duclos *  Virginia Tech  87   82  74       243  +27   
T89 T90   Pierce Johnson  Arkansas State  84   80  80       244  +28   
T92 T90   Woramett Bodhidatta *  UNCW  86   81  77       244  +28   
T85 92   Andres Atrio  Florida Atlantic  78   84  83       245  +29   
T95 T93   Mason Roloff *  Minnesota  86   84  78       248  +32   
T89 T93   Jack Woods  Maryland  87   77  84       248  +32   
T95 95   Armand Papaziani *  Maryland  86   84  82       252  +36   
9 -    Brock Winter  Minnesota  73   73  D       -     -      
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UNCW Seahawk Intercollegiate
CC of Landfall - Nicklaus

Wilmington, NC
2024 Seahawk Intercollegiate 

Dates: Mar 24 - Mar 25 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 300 287 288 875

2 Jackson Koivun (2) 72 70 68 210

T6 Carson Bacha (4) 76 71 70 217

T15 Brendan Valdes (3) 73 72 75 220

T51 J.M. Butler (1) 80 75 75 230

T51 Ryan Eshleman (5) 79 74 77 230

2 Stetson 304 286 292 882

3 Dominic Clemons (2) 75 67 70 212

T18 Matt Gauntlett (3) 77 75 70 222

T20 Javier Calles Roman (1) 76 73 74 223

T30 John Houchin (4) 76 71 78 225

T77 Bradley Goldstein (5) 80 77 79 236

3 Davidson College 300 301 286 887

T6 Alex Heffner (3) 73 76 68 217

T10 Joshua Stewart (2) 73 72 74 219

T26 Benjamin Newfield (5) 78 74 72 224

T64 Will Davis (1) 76 79 77 232

T83 Price Miller (4) 78 89 72 239

4 VCU 308 289 293 890

T10 Grayson Wood (2) 75 74 70 219

T26 Veikka Viskari (3) 78 72 74 224

T26 Ugo Malcor (5) 77 72 75 224

T51 Mattias Varjun (1) 79 71 80 230

T71 Jayce Hargrove (4) 78 82 74 234

5 Campbell 302 298 291 891

1 Erik Johansson (4) 71 71 66 208

T20 Henric Bjelke (2) 77 76 70 223

T47 Joachim LarsenTegner (3) 76 75 78 229

T74 Garnet Manley (1) 78 80 77 235

T79 Tim Holmberg (5) 83 76 78 237

6 UNCW 314 290 291 895

T6 Walker Isley (2) 76 72 69 217

T34 Gray Mitchum (3) 75 76 75 226

T39 Luis de Minon (5) 83 71 73 227

T51 Sander Akeren (4) 85 71 74 230

T79 Patrick Sparks (1) 80 80 77 237

T7 Penn State 309 299 292 900

T10 Jimmy Meyers (3) 76 73 70 219

T39 Zach Smith (4) 81 73 73 227

T45 Patrick Sheehan (1) 77 76 75 228

T51 Jake Griffin (2) 79 77 74 230

T68 Billy Pabst Jr. (5) 77 79 77 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Virginia Tech 308 301 291 900

T20 Daniel Azallion (1) 79 74 70 223

T20 Kobe Valociek (2) 73 76 74 223

T34 Ashton Harper (5) 78 76 72 226

T68 Charlie Hanson (3) 83 75 75 233

88 Rahul Rajendran (4) 78 85 79 242

T9 James Madison 312 299 293 904

T39 Daniel Cheng (2) 79 76 72 227

T39 Owen Kose (3) 76 74 77 227

T39 Vaclav Tichy (5) 81 74 72 227

T51 Nick Schlickenrieder (1) 81 75 74 230

T77 Siggi Blumenstein (4) 76 85 75 236

T9 Jacksonville 306 303 295 904

T47 Daniel Montalvo (4) 81 77 71 229

T47 Jackson Klauk (5) 72 75 82 229

T51 Alexandre Vandermoten (1) 84 72 74 230

T58 Josef Hacker (2) 78 79 74 231

T64 Jack Neill (3) 75 81 76 232

11 Florida Atlantic 305 301 302 908

5 Max Sturdza (2) 75 69 71 215

T39 Juan Delgado (5) 78 76 73 227

T58 Jack Wehle (1) 75 79 77 231

T74 Jake Hibbert (3) 77 77 81 235

92 Andres Atrio (4) 78 84 83 245

12 ULM 303 306 300 909

T20 Melan Dhaubhadel (1) 74 77 72 223

T47 Ylan Guerin Pozzalo (2) 79 75 75 229

T58 Louis Anceaux (3) 79 76 76 231

T58 Hayes Hamilton (5) 74 80 77 231

T64 Theis Poulsen (4) 76 78 78 232

13 Minnesota 305 309 299 913

T45 Ben Warian (1) 74 79 75 228

T58 Jacob Pedersen (3) 78 78 75 231

T58 Bennett Swavely (5) 82 79 70 231

T86 Cormac Sharpe (4) 80 81 79 240

96 Brock Winter (2) 73 73 0 146

14 Wright State 313 306 295 914

T26 Mikkel Mathiesen (1) 76 76 72 224

T30 Shane Ochs (2) 77 75 73 225

T71 Kye Fisher (4) 79 79 76 234

T79 Andrew Flynn (5) 87 76 74 237

82 Adam Horn (3) 81 81 76 238

15 Maryland 311 306 298 915

T20 Yang Kuang (1) 73 79 71 223

T34 Ben Cooper (4) 77 77 72 226

T68 Florian Huerlimann (2) 77 78 78 233

T74 Manato Nakatani (3) 84 74 77 235

T93 Jack Woods (5) 87 77 84 248

16 Arkansas State 311 309 301 921

T30 Jack Maxey (2) 76 78 71 225

T34 Thomas Schmidt (1) 78 73 75 226

T71 Hugo Ronnberg (3) 81 78 75 234

T83 Devyn Pappas (4) 76 82 81 239

T90 Pierce Johnson (5) 84 80 80 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

4 Jimmy Zheng (Duke) 75 69 70 214

9 Josiah Gilbert (Auburn) 73 75 70 218

T10 Reed Lotter (Auburn) 77 71 71 219

T10 Ian Siebers (Duke) 74 71 74 219

T15 Alex Vogelsong (Auburn) 75 74 71 220

17 Ryan O'Neil (UNCW) 76 75 70 221

T18 Kelly Chinn (Duke) 80 73 69 222

T30 Cayden Pope (Auburn) 77 75 73 225

T34 Clemente Silva (VCU ) 74 79 73 226

T64 John Peters (Duke) 77 76 79 232

T83 Hal Dove (Auburn) 86 80 73 239

T86 Daniel Uranga (Duke) 80 76 84 240

89 Balthazar Duclos (Virginia Tech) 87 82 74 243

T90 Woramett Bodhidatta (UNCW) 86 81 77 244

T93 Mason Roloff (Minnesota) 86 84 78 248

95 Armand Papaziani (Maryland) 86 84 82 252
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Seahawk Intercollegiate 78.03 96

2 2024 Seahawk Intercollegiate 76.20 96

3 2024 Seahawk Intercollegiate 74.53 95

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Seahawk Intercollegiate 76.26 287

 

CC of Landfall - Nicklaus: 2024 Seahawk Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 537     30 51 13   1 

2 4 447     12 58 21 4   

3 4 436     11 68 14 2   

4 3 148     15 69 10 1   

5 4 414     4 51 32 8   

6 3 229     7 68 19 1   

7 5 480   1 48 32 10 1 3 

8 4 342     9 69 9 7 1 

9 4 445     9 59 20 6 1 

10 4 377     27 49 14 3 2 

11 3 199     11 61 23     

12 4 471     5 41 36 10 3 

13 4 425     9 53 26 5 2 

14 5 535   1 23 58 11 2   

15 3 191     4 49 32 8 2 

16 4 414   1 14 64 8 8   

17 5 507   5 43 41 5 1   

18 4 433     7 48 26 8 6 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 471 +0.63 

18 4 433 +0.56 

15 3 191 +0.53 

5 4 414 +0.46 

13 4 425 +0.35 

9 4 445 +0.27 

2 4 447 +0.18 

8 4 342 +0.18 

6 3 229 +0.15 

11 3 199 +0.13 

16 4 414 +0.08 

3 4 436 +0.07 

10 4 377 +0.00 

4 3 148 -0.03 

14 5 535 -0.11 

1 5 537 -0.15 

7 5 480 -0.29 

17 5 507 -0.48 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 471 +0.76 

8 4 342 +0.74 

18 4 433 +0.63 

3 4 436 +0.60 

2 4 447 +0.54 

6 3 229 +0.53 

5 4 414 +0.48 

15 3 191 +0.43 

16 4 414 +0.41 

11 3 199 +0.41 

9 4 445 +0.33 

10 4 377 +0.30 

13 4 425 +0.25 

4 3 148 +0.23 

1 5 537 +0.05 

14 5 535 -0.08 

17 5 507 -0.19 

7 5 480 -0.39 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 471 +0.76 

15 3 191 +0.65 

18 4 433 +0.52 

10 4 377 +0.41 

3 4 436 +0.40 

11 3 199 +0.39 

6 3 229 +0.34 

2 4 447 +0.32 

16 4 414 +0.28 

9 4 445 +0.24 

8 4 342 +0.24 

5 4 414 +0.23 

13 4 425 +0.23 

4 3 148 -0.01 

1 5 537 -0.07 

14 5 535 -0.09 

7 5 480 -0.25 

17 5 507 -0.38 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 471 +0.63 

18 4 433 +0.56 

15 3 191 +0.53 

5 4 414 +0.46 

13 4 425 +0.35 

9 4 445 +0.27 

8 4 342 +0.18 

2 4 447 +0.18 

6 3 229 +0.15 

11 3 199 +0.13 

16 4 414 +0.08 

3 4 436 +0.07 

10 4 377 +0.00 

4 3 148 -0.03 

14 5 535 -0.11 

1 5 537 -0.15 

7 5 480 -0.29 

17 5 507 -0.48 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 537     69 169 46 2 1 

2 4 447     26 152 95 12 2 

3 4 436     19 157 100 11   

4 3 148     42 191 48 6   

5 4 414     18 165 83 19 2 

6 3 229     13 172 94 7 1 

7 5 480   5 138 105 28 5 6 

8 4 342     27 178 46 25 11 

9 4 445     19 189 62 14 3 

10 4 377     37 164 70 14 2 

11 3 199     15 177 89 4 2 

12 4 471     9 123 114 29 12 

13 4 425     25 176 70 14 2 

14 5 535   2 61 191 29 3 1 

15 3 191     9 141 115 19 3 

16 4 414   2 39 176 34 29 7 

17 5 507   8 114 139 22 4   

18 4 433     13 151 84 26 13 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28595&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Par 3 Scoring
E. Johansson Campbell 2.75 -3 
R. Lotter Auburn 2.83 -2 
A. Harper Va Tech 2.83 -2 
M. Sturdza FAU 2.92 -1 
W. Isley UNCW 3.00 E 
J. Klauk JU 3.00 E 
L. de Minon UNCW 3.00 E 
R. O'Neil UNCW 3.08 +1 
J. Koivun Auburn 3.08 +1 
S. Akeren UNCW 3.08 +1 
J. Zheng Duke 3.08 +1 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 3.08 +1 
J. Stewart Davidson 3.08 +1 
C. Sharpe Minn. 3.08 +1 
A. Vandermoten JU 3.17 +2 
D. Uranga Duke 3.17 +2 
J. Delgado FAU 3.17 +2 
B. Pabst Jr. Penn State 3.17 +2 
M. Gauntlett Stetson 3.17 +2 
J. Houchin Stetson 3.17 +2 
U. Malcor VCU 3.17 +2 
C. Silva VCU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Clemons Stetson 3.90 -3 
E. Johansson Campbell 4.03 +1 
J. Zheng Duke 4.03 +1 
A. Vogelsong Auburn 4.07 +2 
J. Koivun Auburn 4.07 +2 
Y. Kuang Maryland 4.07 +2 
J. Meyers Penn State 4.13 +4 
B. Valdes Auburn 4.13 +4 
A. Heffner Davidson 4.17 +5 
J. Houchin Stetson 4.17 +5 
J. Stewart Davidson 4.17 +5 
J. Gilbert Auburn 4.17 +5 
U. Malcor VCU 4.20 +6 
G. Wood VCU 4.20 +6 
J. Roman Stetson 4.20 +6 
I. Siebers Duke 4.20 +6 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.20 +6 
D. Azallion Va Tech 4.20 +6 
C. Bacha Auburn 4.20 +6 
H. Bjelke Campbell 4.23 +7 
R. Lotter Auburn 4.23 +7 
G. Mitchum UNCW 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Koivun Auburn 4.25 -9 
W. Isley UNCW 4.33 -8 
K. Valociek Va Tech 4.33 -8 
C. Bacha Auburn 4.42 -7 
V. Viskari VCU 4.42 -7 
G. Wood VCU 4.50 -6 
E. Johansson Campbell 4.50 -6 
J. Gilbert Auburn 4.50 -6 
K. Chinn Duke 4.50 -6 
V. Tichy J. Madison 4.50 -6 
A. Heffner Davidson 4.50 -6 
A. Flynn Wright St. 4.50 -6 
B. Warian Minn. 4.50 -6 
M. Sturdza FAU 4.50 -6 
P. Sheehan Penn State 4.58 -5 
I. Siebers Duke 4.58 -5 
S. Ochs Wright St. 4.58 -5 
H. Bjelke Campbell 4.58 -5 
B. Cooper Maryland 4.58 -5 
R. O'Neil UNCW 4.58 -5 
C. Pope Auburn 4.67 -4 
D. Cheng J. Madison 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
O. Kose J. Madison 2
J. Maxey Ark. St. 1
B. Pabst Jr. Penn State 1
M. Varjun VCU 1
C. Silva VCU 1
D. Clemons Stetson 1
J. Klauk JU 1
V. Viskari VCU 1
G. Wood VCU 1
H. Ronnberg Ark. St. 1
A. Heffner Davidson 1
K. Valociek Va Tech 1
J. Zheng Duke 1
J. Griffin Penn State 1
H. Bjelke Campbell 1
J. Peters Duke 1

Birdies 
J. Koivun Auburn 15
M. Sturdza FAU 14
C. Bacha Auburn 13
W. Isley UNCW 13
E. Johansson Campbell 13
Y. Kuang Maryland 13
R. Lotter Auburn 12
J. Neill JU 12
I. Siebers Duke 11
J. Gilbert Auburn 11
D. Clemons Stetson 10
J. Roman Stetson 10
R. O'Neil UNCW 10
J. Zheng Duke 10
J. Butler Auburn 10
K. Valociek Va Tech 10
K. Chinn Duke 10
H. Hamilton ULM 10
J. Hargrove VCU 10
P. Sheehan Penn State 10
D. Azallion Va Tech 10
B. Goldstein Stetson 9

Pars 
J. Meyers Penn State 38
A. Vandermoten JU 38
A. Vogelsong Auburn 37
O. Kose J. Madison 37
M. Gauntlett Stetson 37
U. Malcor VCU 37
D. Clemons Stetson 37
J. Houchin Stetson 36
J. LarsenTegner Campbell 36
E. Johansson Campbell 36
B. Newfield Davidson 35
C. Silva VCU 35
D. Montalvo JU 35
M. Varjun VCU 34
A. Horn Wright St. 34
J. Maxey Ark. St. 34
M. Nakatani Maryland 34
J. Zheng Duke 34
B. Valdes Auburn 34
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 34
J. Hibbert FAU 34
A. Heffner Davidson 33
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